& Girls Varsity Softball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o William DeAngelis, Head Coach

Port Byron

e Josh Brundage

Players (14)

NAME

Jordan Cook
Taranne Gould
Hannah Jones
Bethany Jump
Colleen Jump
Jenna Jump

Isabella Martinez

Mackenzie McDowell

Abigail McKay

Nicole Namisniak
Alexandra Stafford

Alivia Swarthout

Kloe Verdi
Sadie White

GRADE
Graduated
11
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
11
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Michael Hermann

30 Maple Ave

Port Byron, NY, 13140
(315) 776-5728
https://www.pbcschools.org/

NUMBER
22
2
7
16
18
23
15
13
14
17
12
8
9
3
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